PO
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
Эл. почта mfd@nt-rt.ru || Сайт: https://laumas.nt-rt.ru/
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
POPO
kg C3
600 800 x 800 68 PO800I600
600 1000 x 1000 87 PO1000I600
1500 1000 x 1000 87 PO1000I1500
1500 1250 x 1250 127 PO1250I1500
1500 1500 x 1500 167 PO1500I1500
3000 1250 x 1250 127 PO1250I3000
3000 1500 x 1500 167 PO1500I3000
OIML R60 C3
Capacity up to 3000 kg
STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTABLE PLATFORM - 4 LOAD CELLS IP68STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTABLE PLATFORM - 4 LOAD CELLS IP68
CODECAPACITY WEIGHT (kg)
ON REQUESTON REQUEST
ACCURACY CLASS
DIMENSION (mm)
 AISI 304 stainless steel platform with tipper loading plate.
 4 load cells FT-P 500 kg or FT-P 1000 kg
17-4 PH stainless steel - IP68 (on request: IP69K).
 IP67 stainless steel junction box with equalization board
and 6-wire output cable (length: 5 m).
 AISI 304 stainless steel adjustable feet,
self-centering on sphere.
 4 lifting lugs.
CERTIFICATIONSCERTIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS ON REQUEST
Declaration of conformity + IP69K marking protection rating
Water protection in case of high-pressure or steam jet cleaning (test: pressurized water is sprayed from a distance of max 150 mm)
Water pressure: 100 bar; temperature: 80 °C; test duration: 250 seconds (reference standard: DIN 40050-9)
ATEX II 2GD (zone 1-2-21-22)
IECEx (zone 1-2-21-22)
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
800x800 mm TELP800INOX
1000x1000 mm TELP1000INOX
1250x1250 mm TELP1250INOX
1500x1500 mm TELP1500INOX
COLONNAM
+ STAFFAIN
POPO
A